

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Jones Lumber Co. Joins Southern Cypress Manufacturers Association

PITTSBURGH, Feb. 14, 2024 – The Southern Cypress Manufacturers Association (SCMA) is pleased to welcome new member, Jones Lumber Co., headquartered in Hattiesburg, Mississippi.

Founded in 1949, Jones Lumber Co. operates 10 sawmills at five locations throughout the state, producing 80 million board feet of grade lumber and industrial products in a variety of hardwood species and employing 300 employees. Its sawmill in Natchez, Mississippi, specializes in air-dried and kiln-dried cypress lumber and timbers.

For more information about the SCMA, visit www.CypressInfo.org.

About the Southern Cypress Manufacturers Association

The Southern Cypress Manufacturers Association is a non-profit organization dedicated to the promotion of cypress building products to trade professionals and consumers. For more information on the SCMA, visit www.CypressInfo.org.

###

